
 

2022 
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING CALENDAR       

FOR ZONING APPLICATIONS 
Council Chambers 

6:00 p.m. 
 

Meeting Date (Tuesday unless 
otherwise noted) 

Receipt of Zoning Applications 
MONDAY only between 8 am 

and NOON deadline 

Completeness Notification 
(Incomplete application will be 

rejected) 

Last Date Zoning Signs Must 
be Placed on Property 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021 Thursday, November 4, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Monday, November 29, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021 Monday, December 20, 2021 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Monday, December 27, 2021 Thursday, December 30, 2021 1Monday, January 17, 2022 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Monday, January 24, 2022 Thursday, January 27, 2022 Monday, February 14, 2022 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022 Thursday, March 3, 2022 Monday, March 21, 2022 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Monday, March 28, 2022 Thursday, March 31, 2022 Monday, April 18, 2022 

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Monday, May 2, 2022 Thursday, May 5, 2022 Monday, May 23, 2022 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 2Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Thursday, June 2, 2022 Monday, June 20, 2022 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Monday, June 27, 2022 Thursday, June 30, 2022 Monday, July 18, 2022 

3Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Monday, August 1, 2022 Thursday, August 4, 2022 Monday, August 22, 2022 

4Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022 Thursday, September 1, 2022 Monday, September 19, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Monday, September 26, 2022 Thursday, September 29, 2022 Monday, October 17, 2022 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Monday, October 31, 2022 Thursday, November 3, 2022 Monday, November 21, 2022 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Monday, November 28, 2022 Thursday, December 1, 2022 Monday, December 19, 2022 

 
 

1 City Hall Closed for MLK – Pick up signs the Friday before at the latest 
2 Moved from Monday to Tuesday as City Hall is closed for Memorial Day – 05/31/2022 
3 Meeting moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to Budget Meetings on 09/06/2022 
4 Meeting moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to National Night Out 10/04/2022 
Wurstfest 11/05/2021-11/14/2021, 2022 dates unknown 
 


